UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 24, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
839,086
1 480.86 1,293,592 -5,670 1,711 0 60 0 1,438 840,524
2 480.79 1,292,829 -763 2,703 0 68 0 2,609 843,133
3 481.56 1,301,226 8,397 7,147 0 65 0 6,931 850,064
4 481.07 1,295,880 -5,346 3,081 0 68 0 2,798 852,862
5 481.96 1,305,595 9,715 6,665 0 65 0 6,400 859,262
6 482.74 1,314,130 8,535 5,461 0 65 0 5,156 864,418
7 483.15 1,318,623 4,493 6,981 0 61 0 6,706 871,124
8 483.37 1,321,036 2,413 4,643 0 61 0 4,544 875,668
9 483.87 1,326,526 5,490 5,381 0 59 0 5,126 880,794
10 484.86 1,337,419 10,893 11,484 0 66 0 11,148 891,942
11 484.63 1,334,885 -2,634 4,088 0 74 0 4,019 895,961
12 485.06 1,339,623 4,738 5,405 0 59 0 5,422 901,383
13 485.20 1,341,166 1,543 5,676 0 30 0 5,250 906,633
14 485.43 1,343,704 2,538 6,695 0 329 0 6,158 912,791
15 485.58 1,345,359 1,655 6,802 0 341 0 6,259 919,050
16 486.14 1,351,546 6,187 5,091 0 339 0 4,732 923,782
17 487.66 1,368,387 16,841 10,596 0 332 0 10,026 933,808
18 488.12 1,373,497 5,110 4,304 0 329 0 3,190 936,998
19 488.95 1,382,734 9,237 5,022 0 329 0 4,926 941,924
20 489.73 1,391,434 8,700 4,495 0 337 0 3,884 945,808
21 490.38 1,398,698 7,264 4,851 0 339 0 3,789 949,597
22 490.99 1,405,526 6,828 4,520 0 327 0 3,917 953,514
23 491.56 1,411,916 6,390 3,794 0 295 0 3,381 956,895
24 492.15 1,418,541 6,625 5,553 0 365 0 5,050 961,945
25 492.63 1,423,939 5,398 3,505 0 375 0 2,917 964,862
26 493.17 1,430,020 6,081 4,471 0 330 0 3,951 968,813
27 493.76 1,436,673 6,653 3,422 0 320 0 2,879 971,692
28 494.29 1,442,659 5,986 3,380 0 299 0 3,031 974,723
29 495.18 1,452,730 10,071 3,447 0 347 0 2,827 977,550
30 495.86 1,460,440 7,710 4,325 0 347 0 3,917 981,467
31 496.74 1,470,439 9,999 7,876 0 347 -10 7,308 988,775
TOTALS 171,177 162,575 0 6,828 -10 149,689
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



